

CHARKA

MMGSY (MWSESH)

Schedule XLV From N. 134

P.W.D.

HARIYANDI TO KARMATAND OT ROAD TO
KARMATAND YADAV TOLA

173rd... 14/500/144... DIVISION
2034-28... SUB DIVISION

Ask and co. mws pr. 172.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1943

Name of work - 1
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

IS+ ON A/C Bill

Name of work - Construction of
 road from Hariyandi to Karmatgar
 BT road to Karmatgar Yadav

to be under MMHSY (AWSESH)
 Name of Contractor - Ashok and

Company Diwan Pvt. Ltd.

Agreement No - 14 SBD/MMHSY(AWSESH)
 /2024-25

Date of Commencement - 17.02.2025

Date of Completion - 16.02.2026

Remarks

Record entry
 Date - 27.02.2025

① Cleaning and Grubbing

road land (by manual work)
 including uprooting wild vegetation,
 grass, bushes, shrubs etc.

do do

$$20.10 \times 30.00 \times 3.30 \text{ m} = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$30.10 \times 30.00 \times 3.30 \text{ m} = 3150.00$$

$$8.10 \times 30.00 \times 3.30 \text{ m} = 840.00$$

$$1.10 \times 10.00 \times 3.30 \text{ m} = 35.00$$

(Continuation) Total = 6125.00 m²
 or 0.6125 Hae

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① P.V. & binding B.M. Pillar etc. —					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (5) item no. ①					
= 0.2403 @ Rs 4143.45/each = Rs 829500					
② P.V. & binding reference Pillar etc. —					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (5) item no. ②					
= 0.09403 @ Rs 1781.88/each = Rs 1729700					
③ clearing and grubbing road land —					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (2) item no. ①					
= 0.7875 Hae. @ Rs 72891.07/Hae. = Rs 5740200					
④ Const ⁿ of embankment road 100m —					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (4) item no. (111)					
= 297.24 m ³ @ Rs 237.65/m ³ = Rs 7063900					
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment 100m land					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (4) item no. (111)					
= 693.567 m ³ @ Rs 168.22/m ³ = Rs 11667200					
⑥ Const ⁿ of Subgrade road 100m —					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (5) 3349.50 m ³					
item no. — ①					
@ Rs 240.91/m ³ = Rs 80692800					
⑦ Const ⁿ of GSB Gr-I —					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (5) 769.50 m ³					
item no. — ①					
@ Rs 2584.40/m ³ = Rs 19886960					
⑧ P.V. & binding highway road —					
Qty in T.M.B P. — (2) item no. ①					
= 0.2403 @ Rs 13763.30/each = Rs 2752700					
Rs 30,93,45600					

(Continuation)

[illegible]